
FASTING AGAINST

MONTH 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14 15 - 16 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 BYE TEAM

1 06/01/26 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14 15 - 16 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 23

2 13/01/26 7 - 6 5 - 8 3 - 2 1 - 4 15 - 14 13 - 16 11 - 10 9 - 12 23 - 22 19 - 18 17 - 20 21

3 20/01/26 3 - 8 1 - 6 7 - 4 5 - 2 11 - 16 9 - 14 15 - 12 13 - 10 17 - 22 23 - 20 21 - 18 19

4 27/01/26 5 - 4 7 - 2 1 - 8 3 - 6 13 - 12 15 - 10 9 - 16 11 - 14 21 - 20 23 - 18 19 - 22 17

5 03/02/26 18 - 14 20 - 16 10 - 22 23 - 3 17 - 5 7 - 19 21 - 1 8 - 11 2 - 13 4 - 15 6 - 9 12

6 10/02/26 10 - 18 20 - 12 22 - 14 17 - 1 19 - 3 5 - 21 23 - 7 2 - 9 4 - 11 6 - 13 8 - 15 16

17/02/26

8.30pm 7 24/02/26 22 - 16 12 - 18 20 - 14 7 - 21 1 - 23 17 - 3 5 - 19 15 - 6 9 - 8 11 - 2 13 - 4 10

8.30pm 8 03/03/26 9 - 1 11 - 3 13 - 5 15 - 7 2 - 18 4 - 20 6 - 22 10 - 17 12 - 19 14 - 21 16 - 23 8

8.30pm 9 10/03/26 13 - 7 15 - 5 9 - 3 11 - 1 8 - 22 4 - 18 2 - 20 14 - 23 16 - 21 10 - 19 12 - 17 6

8.30pm 10 17/03/26 15 - 3 13 - 1 11 - 7 9 - 5 2 - 22 8 - 20 6 - 18 16 - 19 14 - 17 12 - 23 10 - 21 4

11 24/03/26 11 - 5 9 - 7 15 - 1 13 - 3 6 - 20 8 - 18 4 - 22 12 - 21 10 - 23 16 - 17 14 - 19 2

12 31/03/26 18 - 20 14 - 16 12 - 10 19 - 17 5 - 7 21 - 23 1 - 3 4 - 2 13 - 15 8 - 6 9 - 11 22

13 07/04/26 12 - 22 10 - 20 18 - 16 5 - 23 3 - 21 19 - 1 7 - 17 13 - 8 11 - 6 9 - 4 15 - 2 14

14 14/04/26 2 - 17 4 - 19 6 - 21 8 - 23 18 - 9 20 - 11 22 - 13 1 - 10 3 - 12 5 - 14 7 - 16 15

15 21/04/26 6 - 23 8 - 21 2 - 19 4 - 17 22 - 15 18 - 11 20 - 9 7 - 14 5 - 16 3 - 10 1 - 12 13

16 28/04/26 8 - 19 6 - 17 4 - 23 2 - 21 22 - 9 20 - 15 18 - 13 3 - 16 1 - 14 7 - 12 5 - 10 11

17 05/05/26 4 - 21 2 - 23 8 - 17 6 - 19 20 - 13 18 - 15 22 - 11 5 - 12 7 - 10 1 - 16 3 - 14 9

18 12/05/26 20 - 22 16 - 10 14 - 12 21 - 19 7 - 1 23 - 17 3 - 5 6 - 4 15 - 9 2 - 8 11 - 13 18

19 19/05/26 16 - 12 14 - 10 22 - 18 3 - 7 23 - 19 1 - 5 17 - 21 11 - 15 8 - 4 13 - 9 2 - 6 20

20 26/05/26 17 - 9 19 - 11 21 - 13 23 - 15 10 - 2 12 - 4 14 - 6 16 - 8 18 - 1 20 - 3 22 - 5 7

21 02/06/26 23 - 13 21 - 15 19 - 9 17 - 11 14 - 8 16 - 6 10 - 4 12 - 2 22 - 7 18 - 3 20 - 1 5

22 09/06/26 19 - 15 17 - 13 23 - 11 21 - 9 16 - 4 14 - 2 12 - 8 10 - 6 22 - 1 20 - 7 18 - 5 3

23 16/06/26 21 - 11 23 - 9 17 - 15 19 - 13 12 - 6 10 - 8 16 - 2 14 - 4 20 - 5 18 - 7 22 - 3 1

24 23/06/26 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14 15 - 16 17 - 18 19 - 20 21 - 22 23

25 30/06/26 7 - 6 5 - 8 3 - 2 1 - 4 15 - 14 13 - 16 11 - 10 9 - 12 23 - 22 19 - 18 17 - 20 21

26 07/07/26 3 - 8 1 - 6 7 - 4 5 - 2 11 - 16 9 - 14 15 - 12 13 - 10 17 - 22 23 - 20 21 - 18 19

27 14/07/26 5 - 4 7 - 2 1 - 8 3 - 6 13 - 12 15 - 10 9 - 16 11 - 14 21 - 20 23 - 18 19 - 22 17

28 21/07/26 18 - 14 20 - 16 10 - 22 23 - 3 17 - 5 7 - 19 21 - 1 8 - 11 2 - 13 4 - 15 6 - 9 12

29 28/07/26 10 - 18 20 - 12 22 - 14 17 - 1 19 - 3 5 - 21 23 - 7 2 - 9 4 - 11 6 - 13 8 - 15 16

30 04/08/26 22 - 16 12 - 18 20 - 14 7 - 21 1 - 23 17 - 3 5 - 19 15 - 6 9 - 8 11 - 2 13 - 4 10

31 11/08/26 9 - 1 11 - 3 13 - 5 15 - 7 2 - 18 4 - 20 6 - 22 10 - 17 12 - 19 14 - 21 16 - 23 8

32 18/08/26 13 - 7 15 - 5 9 - 3 11 - 1 8 - 22 4 - 18 2 - 20 14 - 23 16 - 21 10 - 19 12 - 17 6

33 25/08/26 15 - 3 13 - 1 11 - 7 9 - 5 2 - 22 8 - 20 6 - 18 16 - 19 14 - 17 12 - 23 10 - 21 4

34 01/09/26 11 - 5 9 - 7 15 - 1 13 - 3 6 - 20 8 - 18 4 - 22 12 - 21 10 - 23 16 - 17 14 - 19 2

35 08/09/26 18 - 20 14 - 16 12 - 10 19 - 17 5 - 7 21 - 23 1 - 3 4 - 2 13 - 15 8 - 6 9 - 11 22

36 15/09/26 12 - 22 10 - 20 18 - 16 5 - 23 3 - 21 19 - 1 7 - 17 13 - 8 11 - 6 9 - 4 15 - 2 14

37 22/09/26 2 - 17 4 - 19 6 - 21 8 - 23 18 - 9 20 - 11 22 - 13 1 - 10 3 - 12 5 - 14 7 - 16 15

38 29/09/26 6 - 23 8 - 21 2 - 19 4 - 17 22 - 15 18 - 11 20 - 9 7 - 14 5 - 16 3 - 10 1 - 12 13

39 06/10/26 8 - 19 6 - 17 4 - 23 2 - 21 22 - 9 20 - 15 18 - 13 3 - 16 1 - 14 7 - 12 5 - 10 11

40 13/10/26 4 - 21 2 - 23 8 - 17 6 - 19 20 - 13 18 - 15 22 - 11 5 - 12 7 - 10 1 - 16 3 - 14 9

41 20/10/26 20 - 22 16 - 10 14 - 12 21 - 19 7 - 1 23 - 17 3 - 5 6 - 4 15 - 9 2 - 8 11 - 13 18

42 27/10/26 16 - 12 14 - 10 22 - 18 3 - 7 23 - 19 1 - 5 17 - 21 11 - 15 8 - 4 13 - 9 2 - 6 20

43 03/11/26 17 - 9 19 - 11 21 - 13 23 - 15 10 - 2 12 - 4 14 - 6 16 - 8 18 - 1 20 - 3 22 - 5 7

44 10/11/26 23 - 13 21 - 15 19 - 9 17 - 11 14 - 8 16 - 6 10 - 4 12 - 2 22 - 7 18 - 3 20 - 1 5

45 17/11/26 19 - 15 17 - 13 23 - 11 21 - 9 16 - 4 14 - 2 12 - 8 10 - 6 22 - 1 20 - 7 18 - 5 3

46 24/11/26 21 - 11 23 - 9 17 - 15 19 - 13 12 - 6 10 - 8 16 - 2 14 - 4 20 - 5 18 - 7 22 - 3 1

01/12/26

08/12/26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 NOBODY RULES NOBODY

KNIGHTS DORAY 24 BYE TEAM BYE TEAM

4 U 2 BOWL YUSOFF 22 B.I.B MUHD LATIF

STORM RIDERS HASSAN HUSSEIN 23 X-FREEDOM FAIZ HARON

E'CLIPSE NINA 20 C.C.R.T SHAFIE

PRESTIGE AINON HMTAIB 21 CLASSIC BOWLERS MUHD JURAIMI

REVIVAL TEAM ZARRY 18 CONQUERORS ALVIN SEOW

ASSASSINS HANAFI CASMAN 19 ROLLING 99 ANDRE LEE

NOBODY RULES NOBODY NESS 16 MISFITS STRIKERS JENNIFER

15 FIVE JACKSON YEO 17 ALL FOR ONE EDDIE YAP

COOL STRIKE JEFFREY 14 TEAM F&S MUHD NIZAM

ROMALEOS MUNIRA MAHBOB 15 REVOLUTION RAY SOH

TEAM CAPTAIN TEAM CAPTAIN

TEAM A³ ALEX HEIZAN 13 BLACK KNIGHT BERNARD SEE

MASTER'S EVENT : CHECK IN : 7.45pm   ROLL OFF : 8.30pm

NEW SEASON - 16th FOURSOME LEAGUE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
EVERY TUESDAY @ 8.15pm  EXCEPT EVE & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

*** LEAGUE SCHEDULE ***

Week Date
LANE ASSIGNMENT

CHINESE NEW YEAR DAY 1



Week 3

Current Current Week 3 Previous Previous Points

Total Points Total Pinfalls w / h'dcp Total Pinfalls Total Points Won Won Lost

1 15 FIVE 49 7246 2557 4689 33 16 16 4

2 CONQUERORS 43 6755 2429 4326 30 13 13 7

3 B.I.B 39.5 6215 2274 3941 22.5 17 17 3

4 CLASSIC BOWLERS 39 4294 2262 2032 32 7 7 13

5 MISFITS STRIKERS 38 6758 2096 4662 29 9 9 11

6 ROLLING 99 38 4321 0 4321 18 20 20 0

7 4U2 BOWL 37 6974 2311 4663 26 11 11 9

8 TEAM F&S 35.5 6629 2390 4239 16 19.5 19.5 0.5

9 C.C.R.T 35.5 6602 2320 4282 21 14.5 14.5 5.5

10 REVIVAL TEAM 34 6589 2453 4136 17 17 17 3

11 STORM RIDERS 31 6376 2128 4248 20 11 11 9

12 REVOLUTION 31 6375 2112 4263 15 16 16 4

13 X-FREEDOM 31 3957 2114 1843 25.5 5.5 5.5 14.5

14 ROMALEOS 30 6616 2206 4410 22 8 8 12

15 NOBODY RULES NOBODY 30 6424 1940 4484 25 5 5 15

16 BLACK KNIGHT 29 6671 2309 4362 20 9 9 11

17 E'CLIPSE 29 6457 2209 4248 17 12 12 8

18 ASSASSINS 28 6201 2118 4083 13 15 15 5

19 COOL STRIKE 25 6650 2433 4217 21 4 4 16

20 PRESTIGE 20.5 6629 2112 4517 20 0.5 0.5 19.5

21 KNIGHTS 18 6190 1964 4226 14 4 4 16

22 TEAM Aᶾ 15 6166 2238 3928 12 3 3 17

23 ALL FOR ONE 14 5843 1838 4005 11 3 3 17

24 BYE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20-Jan-26

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

Pos Team Name
Week 3

OVERALL TEAM STANDING



Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

OBEK M 0 190 172 155 517 190 1 172 0 155 0 517 0 1

AMAT M 0 125 165 159 449 125 0 165 0 159 0 449 0 0

NUR ES M 0 210 157 175 542 210 1 157 0 175 1 542 0 2

JUMARI M 6 268 189 223 680 274 1 195 0 229 1 698 1 3

Scratch Total 793 683 712 2188

Handicap 6 6 6 18

Total 799 689 718 2206 799 1 689 0 718 1 2206 0 8

Point Won 8

Point Lost 12

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

NINA F 15 147 179 179 505 162 0 194 1 194 1 550 1 3

YATIM M 8 158 179 168 505 166 1 187 1 176 1 529 1 4

MAT NOOR M 8 189 188 143 520 197 0 196 1 151 0 544 1 2

ASHYRAEI M 0 198 223 165 586 198 0 223 1 165 0 586 0 1

Scratch Total 692 769 655 2116

Handicap 31 31 31 93

Total 723 800 686 2209 723 0 800 1 686 0 2209 1 12

Point Won 12

Point Lost 8

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

FARISH M 0 171 193 156 520 171 0 193 0 156 0 520 0 0

ALEX M 0 140 132 193 465 140 0 132 0 193 0 465 0 0

FAIQ M 0 174 176 176 526 174 0 176 0 176 0 526 0 0

BASIL M 0 168 300 259 727 168 0 300 1 259 1 727 1 3

Scratch Total 653 801 784 2238

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 653 801 784 2238 653 0 801 0 784 0 2238 0 3

Point Won 3

Point Lost 17

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

AZMIL M 17 161 191 170 522 178 1 208 1 187 1 573 1 4

ZARRY M 16 201 183 200 584 217 1 199 1 216 1 632 1 4

SANI M 16 173 204 200 577 189 1 220 1 216 1 625 1 4

ELFE M 13 184 217 183 584 197 1 230 0 196 0 623 0 1

Scratch Total 719 795 753 2267

Handicap 62 62 62 186

Total 781 857 815 2453 781 1 857 1 815 1 2453 1 17

Point Won 17

Point Lost 3

E'CLIPSE # 8

REVIVAL TEAM # 6

4

2

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 3

ROMALEOS # 3

1

TEAM Aᶾ # 1

3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 3

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

AIDE M 0 161 139 148 448 161 1 139 0 148 1 448 1 3

IRFAN M 0 169 177 167 513 169 1 177 1 167 1 513 1 4

LEEN M 20 168 210 167 545 188 1 230 1 187 1 605 1 4

AMAT M 17 164 170 167 501 181 0 187 0 184 0 552 0 0

Scratch Total 662 696 649 2007

Handicap 37 37 37 111

Total 699 733 686 2118 699 1 733 1 686 1 2118 1 15

Point Won 15

Point Lost 5

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ALFRED G M 0 128 162 147 437 128 0 162 1 147 0 437 0 1

HAMIDAH F 11 114 157 136 407 125 0 168 0 147 0 440 0 0

SHARON F 8 149 174 123 446 157 0 182 0 131 0 470 0 0

RAVIN M 0 190 208 195 593 190 1 208 1 195 1 593 1 4

Scratch Total 581 701 601 1883

Handicap 19 19 19 57

Total 600 720 620 1940 600 0 720 0 620 0 1940 0 5

Point Won 5

Point Lost 15

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

SOON MENG M 0 193 215 200 608 193 1 215 1 200 1 608 1 4

BRANDON M 0 244 191 199 634 244 1 191 0 199 0 634 0 1

YONG KAI M 14 203 229 173 605 217 1 243 1 187 1 647 1 4

IAN NG M 8 182 226 236 644 190 0 234 1 244 1 668 1 3

Scratch Total 822 861 808 2491

Handicap 22 22 22 66

Total 844 883 830 2557 844 1 883 1 830 1 2557 1 16

Point Won 16

Point Lost 4

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

FAITH M 0 185 211 194 590 185 0 211 0 194 0 590 0 0

WAN M 15 181 234 191 606 196 0 249 1 206 1 651 1 3

RAZAK M 15 174 175 147 496 189 0 190 0 162 0 541 0 0

JEFFREY M 12 219 198 198 615 231 1 210 0 210 0 651 0 1

Scratch Total 759 818 730 2307

Handicap 42 42 42 126

Total 801 860 772 2433 801 0 860 0 772 0 2433 0 4

Point Won 4

Point Lost 16

ASSASSINS # 7

7

5

8

NOBODY RULES NOBODY # 4

6

15 FIVE # 5

COOL STRIKE # 2



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 3

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 185 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

AHA M 0 172 154 181 507 172 1 154 0 181 1 507 1 3

JAS M 10 137 152 134 423 147 0 162 0 144 0 453 0 0

KIKI M 9 182 184 226 592 191 1 193 0 235 0 619 0 1

JACKY M 9 173 174 175 522 182 1 183 1 184 1 549 1 4

Scratch Total 664 664 716 2044

Handicap 28 28 28 84

Total 692 692 744 2128 692 1 692 0 744 1 2128 1 11

Point Won 11

Point Lost 9

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

MASTURA F 15 115 165 158 438 130 0 180 1 173 0 483 0 1

DEDI M 0 153 193 146 492 153 1 193 1 146 1 492 1 4

ROHEZAN M 7 182 234 232 648 189 0 241 1 239 1 669 1 3

XANDREI M 0 140 160 152 452 140 0 160 0 152 0 452 0 0

Scratch Total 590 752 688 2030

Handicap 22 22 22 66

Total 612 774 710 2096 612 0 774 1 710 0 2096 0 9

Point Won 9

Point Lost 11

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ADAM M 0 166 231 138 535 166 0 231 0 138 0 535 0 0

RAYMOND TOH M 0 157 169 179 505 157 0 169 0 179 0 505 0 0

MERVIN M 0 165 145 203 513 165 0 145 0 203 0 513 0 0

BAN LEE M 6 179 198 164 541 185 0 204 0.5 170 0 559 0 0.5

Scratch Total 667 743 684 2094

Handicap 6 6 6 18

Total 673 749 690 2112 673 0 749 0 690 0 2112 0 0.5

Point Won 0.5

Point Lost 19.5

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

WAI QUAN M 0 200 236 158 594 200 1 236 1 158 1 594 1 4

MD NIZAM M 0 236 184 181 601 236 1 184 1 181 1 601 1 4

OSMAN TIK M 8 203 190 203 596 211 1 198 1 211 1 620 1 4

MYUS M 0 193 204 178 575 193 1 204 0.5 178 1 575 1 3.5

Scratch Total 832 814 720 2366

Handicap 8 8 8 24

Total 840 822 728 2390 840 1 822 1 728 1 2390 1 19.5

Point Won 19.5

Point Lost 0.5

12

11

PRESTIGE # 9

9

10

MISFITS STRIKERS # 16

TEAM F&S # 14

STORM RIDERS # 11



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 3

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

SEBESTIAN TAN M 0 181 203 167 551 181 1 203 1 167 1 551 1 4

AZMI M 13 122 162 161 445 135 0 175 1 174 1 484 1 3

RAY SOH M 8 154 197 189 540 162 1 205 1 197 1 564 1 4

HAFIZ M 4 174 179 148 501 178 1 183 1 152 0 513 0 2

Scratch Total 631 741 665 2037

Handicap 25 25 25 75

Total 656 766 690 2112 656 1 766 1 690 0 2112 1 16

Point Won 16

Point Lost 4

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ANDY M 0 161 179 159 499 161 0 179 0 159 0 499 0 0

KANA M 0 141 157 162 460 141 1 157 0 162 0 460 0 1

MANSOOR M 0 128 147 172 447 128 0 147 0 172 0 447 0 0

TULASI M 0 155 173 230 558 155 0 173 0 230 1 558 1 2

Scratch Total 585 656 723 1964

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 585 656 723 1964 585 0 656 0 723 1 1964 0 4

Point Won 4

Point Lost 16

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ALEX WONG M 13 173 194 194 561 186 0 207 1 207 1 600 1 3

HARRY KHOO M 11 154 181 171 506 165 0 192 1 182 0 539 0 1

STANLEY TAN M 11 193 186 180 559 204 0 197 1 191 1 592 1 3

RAYMOND GOH M 0 211 201 166 578 211 0 201 1 166 0 578 0 1

Scratch Total 731 762 711 2204

Handicap 35 35 35 105

Total 766 797 746 2309 766 0 797 1 746 0 2309 0 9

Point Won 9

Point Lost 11

1

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

HISAM M 0 219 153 170 542 219 1 153 0 170 0 542 0 1

ERWAN M 0 182 181 193 556 182 1 181 0 193 1 556 1 3

HEISYAM M 0 232 172 186 590 232 1 172 0 186 0 590 0 1

HARIF A M 0 212 197 214 623 212 1 197 0 214 1 623 1 3

Scratch Total 845 703 763 2311

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 845 703 763 2311 845 1 703 0 763 1 2311 1 11

Point Won 11

Point Lost 9

KNIGHTS # 12

16

15

BLACK KNIGHT # 13

4U2 BOWL # 10

14

13

REVOLUTION # 15



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 3

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

MURNI F 15 162 178 198 538 177 0 193 1 213 1 583 1 3

WILL M 0 109 145 179 433 109 0 145 0 179 0 433 0 0

AHMAD M 0 147 104 151 402 147 0 104 0 151 0 402 0 0

AZMI M 0 129 137 154 420 129 0 137 0 154 0 420 0 0

Scratch Total 547 564 682 1793

Handicap 15 15 15 45

Total 562 579 697 1838 562 0 579 0 697 0 1838 0 3

Point Won 3

Point Lost 17

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

NIZAM M 0 197 170 204 571 197 1 170 0 204 0 571 0 1

NORISHAM S7 M 21 193 168 172 533 214 1 189 1 193 1 596 1 4

RAFA M 14 190 122 165 477 204 1 136 1 179 1 519 1 4

MUN M 12 171 169 212 552 183 1 181 1 224 1 588 1 4

Scratch Total 751 629 753 2133

Handicap 47 47 47 141

Total 798 676 800 2274 798 1 676 1 800 1 2274 1 17

Point Won 17

Point Lost 3

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

KHAI M 0 162 167 177 506 162 0 167 0 177 0 506 0 0

DHAN M 0 200 160 217 577 200 1 160 0 217 1 577 1 3

AAN M 0 185 181 180 546 185 0 181 0.5 180 1 546 1 2.5

FAIZ M 0 177 148 160 485 177 0 148 0 160 0 485 0 0

Scratch Total 724 656 734 2114

Handicap 0 0 0 0

Total 724 656 734 2114 724 0 656 0 734 0 2114 0 5.5

Point Won 5.5

Point Lost 14.5

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ISA M 18 201 156 238 595 219 1 174 1 256 1 649 1 4

SYAHRIL M 10 166 189 171 526 176 0 199 1 181 0 556 0 1

HASHIM M 2 197 179 147 523 199 1 181 0.5 149 0 529 0 1.5

SHAFIE M 0 236 176 174 586 236 1 176 1 174 1 586 1 4

Scratch Total 800 700 730 2230

Handicap 30 30 30 90

Total 830 730 760 2320 830 1 730 1 760 1 2320 1 14.5

Point Won 14.5

Point Lost 5.5

X-FREEDOM # 23

19

C.C.R.T # 20

20

18

17

ALL FOR ONE # 17

B.I.B # 22



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE
WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 3

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

AFFTAAL M 0 265 208 211 684 265 1 208 1 211 1 684 1 4

KIAN LEONG M 0 127 140 170 437 127 0 140 0 170 0 437 0 0

NICHOLAS M 0 214 245 166 625 214 1 245 1 166 0 625 1 3

AARON M 21 145 137 171 453 166 0 158 0 192 0 516 0 0

Scratch Total 751 730 718 2199

Handicap 21 21 21 63

Total 772 751 739 2262 772 0 751 0 739 0 2262 0 7

Point Won 7

Point Lost 13

Lane No Bowler's Name SEX H'cap G1 G2 G3 Total H'cap G1 Point H'cap G2 Point H'cap G3 Point Total Point Total Point

ZULKIFLI M 0 247 191 200 638 247 0 191 0 200 0 638 0 0

KEN M 0 198 159 220 577 198 1 159 1 220 1 577 1 4

RYAN M 17 148 222 198 568 165 0 239 0 215 1 619 0 1

ALVIN S M 0 203 191 201 595 203 1 191 1 201 1 595 1 4

Scratch Total 796 763 819 2378

Handicap 17 17 17 51

Total 813 780 836 2429 813 1 780 1 836 1 2429 1 13

Point Won 13

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Point Lost 7

CONQUERORS # 18

22

CLASSIC BOWLERS # 21

21



w / h'cp Week Scratch Week

1 2528 15 FIVE 2528 2 1 2453 REVIVAL TEAM 2267 3

2 2422 4U2 BOWL 2422 2 2 2433 COOL STRIKE 2307 3

3 2378 CONQUERORS 2429 3 3 2390 TEAM F&S 2366 3

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 897 15 FIVE 897 2 1 860 COOL STRIKE 818 3

2 851 ROLLING 99 851 1 2 857 REVIVAL TEAM 795 3

3 845 4U2 BOWL 845 3 3 840 TEAM F&S 832 3

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 727 BASIL - TEAM A3 727 3 1 698 JUMARI - ROMALEOS 680 3

2 702 CHAI - ROLLING 99 702 1 2 680 ASHYRAEI - E'CLIPSE 680 2

3 684 AFFTAAL - CLASSIC BOWLERS 684 3 3 679 HAIRON - 4U2 BOWL 679 2

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 300 BASIL - TEAM A3 300 3 1 274 JUMARI - ROMALEOS 268 3
2 280 RAYMOND SOH - 15 FIVE 280 2 2 265 AFFTAAL - CLASSIC BOWLERS 265 3
3 279 CHAI - ROLLING 99 279 1 3 256 ISA - C.C.R.T 238 3

w / h'cp Week LADIES HIGH SERIES + HCP Scratch Week
1 599 JAYANTHI - KNIGHTS 644 2 1 605 JOCELYN GOH - PRESTIGE 563 2

2 572 JENNIFER  - MISFITS STRIKERS 650 2 2 605 LEEN - ASSASSINS 545 3

3 565 SHARON ANG - NOBODY RULES NOBODY 610 1 3 583 MURNI - ALL FOR ONE 583 3

w / h'cp Week Scratch Week
1 243 JAYANTHI - KNIGHTS 258 2 1 229 JENNIFER  - MISFITS STRIKERS 203 2

2 233 JOCELYN GOH - PRESTIGE 248 1 2 223 SHARON ANG - NOBODY RULES NOBODY 208 1

3 224 LEEN - ASSASSINS 239 2 3 218 SARAH - TEAM F&S 203 2

TEAM HIGH GAME + HCP

MEN HIGH SERIES + HCP

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

Week 3

TEAM HIGH SERIES + HCPTEAM HIGH SERIES - SCRATCH

TEAM HIGH GAME - SCRATCH

MEN HIGH SERIES - SCRATCH

LADIES HIGH SERIES - SCRATCH

MEN HIGH GAME -  SCRATCH MEN HIGH GAME + HCP

LADIES HIGH GAME - SCRATCH LADIES HIGH GAME + HCP



WEEK 3

ADJUST

1.1 WILFRYD M 7 558 0 558 3 186

1.2 RAINEY M 21 460 15 475 3 158

1.3 MAX M 11 520 13 533 3 178

1.4 GABRIEL M 8 554 0 554 3 185

1.5 FIKRI M 23 354 110 464 3 155

1.6 DANIAL M 16 486 16 502 3 167

1.7 SAIYID M 5 570 0 570 3 190

1.8 RAIMI M 24 426 30 456 3 152

1.9 FARISH M 13 520 520 0 0 520 3 173

1.10 ALEX M 18 465 465 28 28 493 3 164

1.11 FAIQ M 12 526 526 0 0 526 3 175

1.12 BASIL M 0 727 727 0 0 727 3 242

1.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

1.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg
Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

NEW 

HCP

15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

Bowler 

I/D
TEAM A3 #1 Sex WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

2.1 AJ M 5 1146 0 1146 6 191

2.2 WAN M 7 606 1116 0 0 1116 6 186

2.3 JEFFERY M 7 615 1676 0 0 1676 9 186

2.4 RAZAK M 16 496 980 3 32 1012 6 169

2.5 ZIL M 21 454 19 473 3 158

2.6 HARON M 10 538 0 538 3 179

2.7 FAITH M 2 590 590 0 0 590 3 197

2.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

2.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
GmsWEEK 3

Bowler 

I/D
COOL STRIKE #2 Sex

NEW 

HCP



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

3.1 FADZREEN M 0 617 0 617 3 206

3.2 SUFFIAN M 25 432 21 453 3 151

3.3 JUMARI M 0 680 1242 0 0 1242 6 207

3.4 NORHAIZUL M 1 1183 0 1183 6 197

3.5 MD HAZLIN M 0 612 0 612 3 204

3.6 SHAM (CHIKO) M 21 462 14 476 3 159

3.7 RIDDUAN M 10 542 0 542 3 181

3.8 OBEK M 14 517 517 0 0 517 3 172

3.9 AMAT M 21 449 449 25 25 474 3 158

3.10 NUR ES M 10 542 542 0 0 542 3 181

3.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

3.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
ROMALEOS #3 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

4.1 LATIFF M 11 535 0 535 3 178

4.2 RAVIN M 0 593 1239 0 0 1239 6 207

4.3 DANIEL KU M 20 457 26 483 3 161

4.4 DWAYNE KOO M 0 636 0 636 3 212

4.5 ALFRED G M 23 437 437 25 25 462 3 154

4.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

4.15 ANNA LAW F 35 437 7 444 3 148

4.16 NAISAH NESS F 27 479 0 479 3 160

4.17 SHARON ANG F 20 446 1011 7 7 1018 6 170

4.18 HAMIDAH F 25 407 956 16 16 972 6 162

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
NOBODY RULES NOBODY #4 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

5.1 JACKSON YEO M 12 526 0 526 3 175

5.2 YONG KAI M 7 605 1120 0 0 1120 6 187

5.3 HANIS M -10 577 0 577 3 192

5.4 IAN NG M 0 644 1195 0 0 1195 6 199

5.5 JULIUS CHEONG M 0 665 0 665 3 222

5.6 RAYMOND SOH M 0 666 0 666 3 222

5.7 ZUHAILI M 0 646 0 646 3 215

5.8 SOON MENG M 0 608 608 0 0 608 3 203

5.9 BRANDON M 0 634 634 0 0 634 3 211

5.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

5.18 JESSICA ONG F 16 528 0 528 3 176

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
15 FIVE #5 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

6.1 ELFE M 8 584 1099 0 5 1104 6 184

6.2 AZMIL M 16 522 1518 0 1 1519 9 169

6.3 MAMES M 25 415 35 450 3 150

6.4 SANI M 12 577 1587 0 3 1590 9 177

6.5 RIDUWAN M 4 575 0 575 3 192

6.6 ZARRY M 9 584 1089 0 0 1089 6 182

6.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
REVIVAL TEAM #6 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

7.1 ZUL M 17 978 20 998 6 166

7.2 HADI M 9 530 16 546 3 182

7.3 HANAPEPE M 2 552 35 587 3 196

7.4 JIBBS M 22 466 1 467 3 156

7.5 AMAT M 17 501 997 0 5 1002 6 167

7.6 BAKAR M 21 452 25 477 3 159

7.7 AIDIE M 23 448 448 13 13 461 3 154

7.8 IRFAN M 15 513 513 0 0 513 3 171

7.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.16 LEEN F 16 545 1046 0 11 1057 6 176

7.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
ASSASSINS #7 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

8.1 RASHIDI M 25 369 83 452 3 151

8.2 YATIM M 12 505 1058 0 0 1058 6 176

8.3 MCKEAN M 13 1025 19 1044 6 174

8.4 IZZAN M 11 532 0 532 3 177

8.5 MAT NOOR M 10 520 1074 7 7 1081 6 180

8.6 ASHYRAEI M 0 586 1266 0 0 1266 6 211

8.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8.17 NINA F 21 505 505 0 0 505 3 168

8.18 NATASHA F 32 451 4 455 3 152

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
E'CLIPSE #8 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

9.1 ALEX LIEW M 15 511 0 511 3 170

9.2 ERIC TAN M 4 1134 14 1148 6 191

9.3 BAN LEE M 8 541 1105 0 0 1105 6 184

9.4 JASON NG M 9 528 17 545 3 182

9.5 NICK LIM M 3 581 0 581 3 194

9.6 ADAM M 9 535 535 12 12 547 3 182

9.7 RAYMOND TOH M 16 505 505 0 0 505 3 168

9.8 MERVIN M 14 513 513 5 5 518 3 173

9.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9.18 JOCELYN GOH F 11 1097 2 1099 6 183

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
PRESTIGE #9 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

10.1 YUSOFF BAI M 13 519 5 524 3 175

10.2 OSMAN M 6 553 13 566 3 189

10.3 HARIF A M 0 623 1243 0 0 1243 6 207

10.4 RAHIM LION M 0 616 0 616 3 205

10.5 HAIRON M 0 679 0 679 3 226

10.6 HAIRUL M 14 515 1 516 3 172

10.7 BRYANT M 0 612 0 612 3 204

10.8 HISAM M 10 542 542 0 0 542 3 181

10.9 ERWAN M 7 556 556 0 0 556 3 185

10.10 HEISYAM M 2 590 590 0 0 590 3 197

10.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10.18 IFQAH F 21 504 0 504 3 168

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
4U2 BOWL #10 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

11.1 JAS M 18 423 961 29 29 990 6 165

11.2 JACKY M 10 522 1615 0 0 1615 9 179

11.3 KIKI M 7 592 1680 0 0 1680 9 187

11.4 HAS M 23 437 28 465 3 155

11.5 RALPH M 14 517 0 517 3 172

11.6 AHA M 16 507 507 0 0 507 3 169

11.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

11.18 OMG F 33 452 0 452 3 151

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
STORM RIDERS #11 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

12.1 RAVIKUMAR M 18 491 2 493 3 164

12.2 VIJAYACHELVAN M 18 483 10 493 3 164

12.3 A THENESKUMAR M 10 541 0 541 3 180

12.4 HANESH M 25 365 85 450 3 150

12.5 SELVAKUMARAN M 2 587 0 587 3 196

12.6 SATHIAMOORTHI M 0 637 0 637 3 212

12.7 ANDY M 17 499 499 0 0 499 3 166

12.8 KANA M 22 460 460 9 9 469 3 156

12.9 MANSOOR M 21 447 447 25 25 472 3 157

12.10 TULASI M 7 558 558 0 0 558 3 186

12.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

12.17 JAYANTHI F 0 599 0 599 3 200

12.18 LALITHAL F 35 433 0 433 3 144

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
KNIGHTS #12 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

13.1 SAM M 3 1141 18 1159 6 193

13.2 HARRY KHOO M 13 506 1043 0 0 1043 6 174

13.3 STANLEY TAN M 9 559 1096 0 0 1096 6 183

13.4 ALEX WONG M 11 561 1603 0 0 1603 9 178

13.5 RAYMOND GOH M 1 578 1191 0 0 1191 6 199

13.6 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.16 LYA F 35 414 16 430 3 143

13.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

13.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
BLACK KNIGHT #13 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

14.1 ZACK M 25 423 27 450 3 150

14.2 TAHIR M 16 504 2 506 3 169

14.3 CHANDRAN M 3 583 0 583 3 194

14.4 OSMAN TIK M 5 596 1137 0 9 1146 6 191

14.5 MOHD YUSOFF (MYUS) M 2 575 1177 0 0 1177 6 196

14.6 WAI QUAN M 1 594 594 0 0 594 3 198

14.7 MD NIZAM M 0 601 601 0 0 601 3 200

14.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

14.16 AURORA F 24 492 0 492 3 164

14.17 NURUL F 35 425 9 434 3 145

14.18 SARAH F 15 534 0 534 3 178

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
TEAM F&S #14 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

15.1 AZMI M 16 445 1472 28 40 1512 9 168

15.2 RAY SOH M 9 540 1093 0 0 1093 6 182

15.3 HAOWEI M 15 489 19 508 3 169

15.4 HAFIZ M 10 501 1078 2 2 1080 6 180

15.5 MJ M 3 583 0 583 3 194

15.6 SOH WEE SENG M 18 494 0 494 3 165

15.7 SEBASTIAN OH M 20 468 10 478 3 159

15.8 SEBESTIAN TAN M 8 551 551 0 0 551 3 184

15.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

15.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
REVOLUTION #15 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

16.1 ROHEZAN M 2 648 1767 0 0 1767 9 196

16.2 LAWRENCE M 0 619 0 619 3 206

16.3 XANDREI M 8 452 1093 10 10 1103 6 184

16.4 SARIFF M 10 539 0 539 3 180

16.5 JAMARI M 9 545 0 545 3 182

16.6 DEDI HARYADI M 17 492 492 4 4 496 3 165

16.7 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

16.17 MASTURA F 33 438 438 15 15 453 3 151

16.18 JENNIFER F 16 1055 0 1055 6 176

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
MISFITS STRIKERS #16 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

17.1 SANI M 10 540 0 540 3 180

17.2 IBRAHIM M 14 1036 0 1036 6 173

17.3 MUHAMMAD M 15 491 19 510 3 170

17.4 FAIZAL M 22 470 0 470 3 157

17..5 ATMARI M 17 493 6 499 3 166

17.6 NABIL M 14 480 38 518 3 173

17.7 WILL M 20 433 433 46 46 479 3 160

17.8 AHMAD M 25 402 402 49 49 451 3 150

17.9 AZMI M 24 420 420 34 34 454 3 151

17.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

17.17 MURNI F 14 538 538 0 0 538 3 179

17.18 NFO F 35 411 25 436 3 145

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
ALL FOR ONE #17 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

18.1 PETER M 15 510 0 510 3 170

18.2 DANIEL M 9 1055 37 1092 6 182

18.3 RYAN M 13 568 1546 2 25 1571 9 175

18.4 ALVIN SEOW M 2 595 1756 0 1 1757 9 195

18.5 IVAN M 9 544 0 544 3 181

18.6 ZULKIFLI M 0 638 638 0 0 638 3 213

18.7 KEN M 4 577 577 0 0 577 3 192

18.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

18.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
CONQUERORS #18 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

19.1 KK LEE M 21 472 0 472 3 157

19.2 JASON HON M 10 540 0 540 3 180

19.3 CHAI M 0 702 0 702 3 234

19.4 RICK TAN M 1 595 0 595 3 198

19.5 ALVIN LOH M 23 438 24 462 3 154

19.6 SAM M 15 504 8 512 3 171

19.7 MARCUS CHEW M 18 462 33 495 3 165

19.8 ANUAR M 0 608 0 608 3 203

19.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

19.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
ROLLING 99 #19 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

20.1 ANAQY M 22 469 1 470 3 157

20.2 MUHAMMAD M 18 491 0 491 3 164

20.3 HASHIM M 7 523 1111 3 3 1114 6 186

20.4 SHAFIE M 0 586 1872 0 0 1872 9 208

20.5 ISA M 9 595 1086 0 3 1089 6 182

20.6 RID M 22 418 51 469 3 156

20.7 SYAHRIL M 11 526 1065 0 0 1065 6 178

20.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

20.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms

Bowler 

I/D
C.C.R.T #20 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

21.1 AARON M 21 453 868 18 77 945 6 158

21.2 DESMOND M 18 493 0 493 3 164

21.3 KENNY M 10 539 0 539 3 180

21.4 GOH YU XUAN M 3 585 0 585 3 195

21.5 AFFTAAL M 0 684 684 0 0 684 3 228

21.6 KIAN LEONG M 22 437 437 33 33 470 3 157

21.7 NICHOLAS M 0 625 625 0 0 625 3 208

21.8 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

21.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score
Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Bowler 

I/D
CLASSIC BOWLER #21 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

22.1 RAFA M 15 477 946 28 73 1019 6 170

22.2 ANDI M 16 507 0 507 3 169

22.3 CRIS M 13 522 0 522 3 174

22.4 NORISHAM S7 M 16 533 994 0 12 1006 6 168

22.5 ROSZ M 20 478 0 478 3 159

22.5 MUN M 10 552 1081 0 0 1081 6 180

22.7 SHI HONG M 18 461 31 492 3 164

22.8 NIZAM M 5 571 571 0 0 571 3 190

22.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.16 DIYAA F 29 469 0 469 3 156

22.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

22.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
B.I.B #22 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



15th FOURSOME LEAGUE

WESTWOOD BOWL

BOWLER'S  HANDICAP

WEEK 3

ADJUST

23.1 ARISTO M 15 502 9 511 3 170

23.2 AIEM M 25 427 24 451 3 150

23.3 FIAN M 24 404 52 456 3 152

23.4 SYAZWAN M 14 510 7 517 3 172

23.5 KHAI M 16 506 506 0 0 506 3 169

23.6 DHAN M 4 577 577 0 0 577 3 192

23.7 AAN M 9 546 546 0 0 546 3 182

23.8 FAIZ M 19 485 485 2 2 487 3 162

23.9 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.10 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.11 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.12 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.13 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.14 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.15 M #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.16 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.17 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

23.18 F #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Gms Avg

Overall 

Scratch 

Total

Overall Total 

Adjust

Overall Total 

Score

Bowler 

I/D
X-FREEDOM #23 Sex

NEW 

HCP
WEEK 3



1 TEAM A³ $140.00 24/Dec/25 $250.00 24/Dec/25

2 COOL STRIKE $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

3 ROMALEOS $140.00 23/Dec/25 $250.00 23/Dec/25

4 NOBODY RULES NOBODY $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

5 15 FIVE $140.00 19/Dec/25 $250.00 19/Dec/25

6 REVIVAL TEAM $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

7 ASSASSINS $140.00 2/Jan/26 $250.00 2/Jan/26

8 E'CLIPSE $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

9 PRESTIGE $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

10 4U2 BOWL $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

11 STORM RIDERS $140.00 23/Dec/25 $250.00 23/Dec/25

12 KNIGHTS $140.00 22/Dec/25 $250.00 22/Dec/25

13 BLACK KNIGHT $140.00 29/Dec/25 $250.00 29/Dec/25

14 TEAM F&S $140.00 19/Dec/25 $250.00 19/Dec/25

15 REVOLUTION $140.00 19/Dec/25 $250.00 19/Dec/25

16 MISFITS STRIKERS $140.00 23/Dec/25 $250.00 23/Dec/25

17 ALL FOR ONE $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

18 CONQUERORS $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

19 ROLLIN 99 $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

20 C.C.R.T $140.00 20/Jan/26 $250.00 20/Jan/26

21 CLASSIC BOWLERS $140.00 18/Dec/25 $250.00 18/Dec/25

22 B.I.B $140.00 6/Jan/26 $250.00 6/Jan/26

23 X-FREEDOM $140.00 13/Jan/26 $250.00 13/Jan/26

PAYMENT DATE

WALKOVER DEPOSIT & REGISTRATION FEE PAYMENT RECORD

Team TEAM NAME
WALKOVER 

DEPOSIT
PAYMENT DATE TROPHY FUND


